
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP C #1

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

OAKLAND ALAMEDA COUNTY COLISEUM

ROUND 4 OF 17 - JANUARY 29, 2011

AMA Supercross

OAKLAND

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

85 R. Clark  76.8721

76 K. Partridge  77.0262

921 M. Rivas  77.0563

918 M. Akaydin  117.0824

102 C. Gosselaar  87.1035

643 J. Oswald  107.1866

839 A. Heredia  87.2307

776 A. Harvey  27.2518

732 T. Hames  27.3849

229 J. Loop  107.39010

501 S. Wennerstrom  37.61311

474 J. Anstett  77.83912

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

474 J. Anstett  520.3491

76 K. Partridge  720.4492

918 M. Akaydin  420.5113

501 S. Wennerstrom  520.5844

732 T. Hames  520.7065

85 R. Clark  920.7156

921 M. Rivas  820.8557

776 A. Harvey  720.9258

102 C. Gosselaar  821.1259

229 J. Loop  921.22510

839 A. Heredia  621.92811

643 J. Oswald  1022.07912

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 K. Partridge  521.8381

921 M. Rivas  821.9442

85 R. Clark  922.2253

102 C. Gosselaar  822.4804

501 S. Wennerstrom  523.1035

918 M. Akaydin  1023.2446

474 J. Anstett  823.2557

732 T. Hames  823.4828

229 J. Loop  923.6069

776 A. Harvey  324.34610

643 J. Oswald  924.49811

839 A. Heredia  324.87412
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